WIRED TO:
Williamson Cty MOTRF
Williamson County Tax Assessor
Williamson Cty Treasurer

Williamson County Tax Assessor

WIRE DATE:

11/18/2016

11/21/2016

11/21/2016

11/28/2016

WIRE TRANSFERS

Nov 16/16 - Nov 29/16

PURPOSE
Replenish Flex Funds
Inspection Fees
Jury Replenishment, D/CLK
inspection Fees

TOTAL

AMOUNT
$681.35
$7.50
$9,714.00
$7.50

$10,410.35


http:10,410.35
http:9,714.00
cdeibler
Rectangle


