WIRE TRANSFERS

Nov 16/16 - Nov 29/16

WIRED TO:	WIRE DATE:	PURPOSE	AMOUNT
Williamson Cty MOTRF	11/18/2016	Replenish Flex Funds	\$681.35
Williamson County Tax Assessor	11/21/2016	Inspection Fees	\$7.50
Williamson Cty Treasurer	11/21/2016	Jury Replenishment, D/CLK	\$9,714.00
Williamson County Tax Assessor	11/28/2016	Inspection Fees	\$7.50
		TOTAL	\$10,410.35